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Students' Feedback

Serampore Girls College
13, T.C. Goswami Street, Serampore, Hooghly - 712201

1. 1. The overall quality of the Teaching and Learning process of the *
Institution-

R BTG SAHP AIN-ATSNG BT
Mark only one oval.

Excellent- 85-100% (TS — 85-100%)
Good- 70-84% (ST — 70-84%)

Average- 55-69% (NI - 55- 69%)

Poor 30- 54% ( UTAT™Y 30-54%)

Very Poor- Below 30% (4 4T<1- Below 30%)

2. 2. How well are the Teachers able to communicate and guide you for *
your Academic Development? . YIN-ATH(F ORNOT G IR FATGE

REF S-SR S OId MIT FACS A F 2

Mark only one oval.

Thoroughly- STV @IC]
Satisfactorily- ATSTIGNP
Average- (STI0TY] G

Poor- 4119y
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3. 3. The college provides Mentor- Mentee system for the cognitive, social *
and emotional growth of the students. R RO R IEE R RS RS G AT
(ST SBIGe<P, ATNGF G NP RPN Gy ARCHH [Ny

Mark only one oval.

Significantly- STEATII5YY
Moderately- AW
Marginally- STTNY

Not At all- (PITNTOIIR =T

4. 4. Your opinion about the well-maintained Library Resources and *
Laboratory facilities provided by the Institution. {2 FCEA0GE JAIOI O
SN 8 TG TIZF B (STNF NOTNS

Mark only one oval.

Excellent- ST
Adequate- iy
Inadequate- AT Y
Very Poor- ¥J 411

5. 5. The Non- teaching staffs of the College are cooperative with the *
students regarding different issues- like Scholarship, Fees Payment,
University Examination related issues and others. R PG A B
FAEIRAAT G IMMT (TU- IS, FEATG 6 32 RRmecag s
SIS AT YT STRCAOT A

Mark only one oval.

Strongly Agree- DERC) (CRIEIYS
Agree- Y9
Average- CNTGTY] 5

Disagree- 9
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6.

Students' Feedback

6. Does the institution provide various Outreach Program- NCC, NSS, *
Career Counseling, Community Program etc for the development of the
students? 2 FEIG| [ (OTNHA GANO G5 [[AIGN YR “THIFN IRG®
FIIFN (TUN- NCC, NSS, (FITR FIOH(els, TERTIRITIF G 2SI

I SN (WA

Mark only one oval.

Strongly Agree SERIC) (CRIERYS
Agree AR

Average NTET&'I%

Disagree. ™ \©

7. Do the College provide scope for Co-curricular Activities (Sports, *
Cultural Program). 4% S(I09 [F (OTNTHI SHR-ATIPINP ((LEAE, SeHhod
SO 2oNIW) FIAGCNI LT SO (T

Mark only one oval.

Strongly Agree SERR)CRIERI]
Agree AR

Average Cﬂl@l%!@

Disagree 339

8- The efforts made by the institution to inculcate Employability skill (Soft *
skill course, Data entry course etc) among the students in order to prepare
them for the professional world. G2 FEAG (STAHATE (AR TS
AT ABROF G7 AFFCV (SOFT SKILL, DATA ENTRY 31\;9(\5) SIS

Mark only one oval.

To a great extent TNPITH

Moderate- CTJIGIE!E

Very Little- 492 X
None- q(HACI2
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9. 9-Do you want to avail the Higher education opportunities ( NSOU *
COURSE, RBU M.A Course) that are provided by the Institution for the
Students. (OTNH fF FEATGH QT AMS SHHAHIF (NSOU course, RBU M.A
course) Wﬂ—ﬂﬁﬁﬂ e fRTe 51872

Mark only one oval.

Definitely f*532
May be Yes Q09 AT
May be Not TSI AT
No. «T

10. 10. The College campus is well maintained and hygienic. G2 PTG *
PIFATTI AT PO ATTOIeTo 8 FrBTHe

Mark only one oval.

Strongly Agree CRRIC) (CRIERS]
Agree AR39

Average Cﬂl@l%!@

Disagree. ©3 19

11. 11. The College Environment is safe, peaceful, disciplined and Gender *

Sensitive. G2 FIATGE AT N9, NF2A, ST & fo757- SAerawrna

Mark only one oval.

Strongly Agree GERIC) (CRIERYS
Agree JRY\9

Average NTBT{I%

Disagree & ©
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12.  12. Do you get hygienic food in the College Canteen? 4% F(ATGT *

PO FrEIR ARG IS A 2
Mark only one oval.

Strongly Agree SRR ICICRIERS
Agree AR

Average NTBT{I%

Disagree ®>©

13. 13. Do you think that the students’ grievances regarding the Academic  *
and Administrative are addressed and solved well in time? @ﬁ? NN
PN AR FETGH AIN-ATOHN 8 SFISIND ST HFIS HO1913fet (i

R 8 TN ST BT R ?

Mark only one oval.

To a great extent TN RILTH

Moderate CYI'I'E‘T{%

Very Little 43 $Y
None JCHATCA2 N

14. 14. How much will you rate your College- your Institution. G2 PTG *

ST (OINIE WfoN®

Mark only one oval.
Excellent- 85-100% AT — 85-100%
Good- 70-84% WI(<Tl- 70-84%
Average- 55-69% CNTGT[G — 55-69%
Poor 30- 54% 4ITA- 30-54%
Very Poor- Below 30%. < 41194- Below 30%
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